E a s y  V i s i o n  m i t  e i n e m  To u c h
ZFX VISION SENSOR
»  I n t e ra k t i v e  B e n u t z e ro b e r f l ä c h e
»  To u c h ,  Co n n e c t  &  G o
»  B e n u t z e r f ü h r u n g
Leistungsfähigkeit
   mit einem Touch
Der Vision Sensor ZFX von Omron bietet eine

• Flexible – 1 or 2 camers, colour or monochrome
• Barcode and Datamatrix
Ordering Information
Controllers
Cameras
Cables Accessories
Appearance Power supply Circuit type Model
Code reading models
DC21.6 to 26.4V NPN ZFX-C10 ZFX-C10-CD
PNP ZFX-C15 ZFX-C15-CD
DC21.6 to 26.4V NPN ZFX-C20 ZFX-C20-CD
PNP ZFX-C25 ZFX-C25-CD
Appearance Type Setting distance Sensing area Model Remarks
Camera with
lighting
Monochrome
type
34mm to 49mm 5mm x 4.9mm to
9mm x 8.9mm (variable)
ZFX-SR10 Cable length:
2m
38mm to 194mm 10mm x 9.8mm to
50mm x 49mm (variable)
ZFX-SR50
Color type 34mm to 49mm 5mm x 4.9mm to
9mm x 8.9mm (variable)
ZFX-SC10
34mm to 187mm 10mm x 9.8mm to
50mm x 49mm (variable)
ZFX-SC50
ZFX-SC50W(IP67)
67mm to 142mm 50mm x 49mm to
90mm x 89mm (variable)
ZFX-SC90
ZFX-SC90W(IP67)
115mm to 227mm 90mm x 89mm to
150mm x 148mm (variable)
ZFX-SC150
ZFX-SC150W(IP67)
Camera only Monochrome
type
The CCTV lens is selected according to the range of de-
tection and the installation distance.